
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date
Recorded= 2016/01; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601080000
08510

01/08/2016
12:36:18 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AVERY
CHELSEA R

201601080000
08550

01/08/2016
12:36:22 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MALUFF
EDWARD G

201601080000
08620

01/08/2016
12:36:29 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DEXTER
TAKYSHA R

201601080000
08610

01/08/2016
12:36:28 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HUFFMAN
RICKY L

201601080000
08590

01/08/2016
12:36:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CROOM
LORENZO

201601080000
08660

01/08/2016
12:36:33 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCRINDLE
DONNA H

201601080000
08690

01/08/2016
12:36:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LONG JESSE

201601080000
08680

01/08/2016
12:36:35 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LONG JESSE

201601040000
01300

01/04/2016
12:08:27 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PA PAWS
RESTAURANT
S INC

201601130000
12240

01/13/2016
10:14:48 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WHITE
BRANDON

201601130000
12270

01/13/2016
10:14:51 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ROCKETT
GRANT J

201601130000
12280

01/13/2016
10:14:52 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DUNAWAY
MATTHEW

201601130000
12300

01/13/2016
10:14:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MIZU
JAPANESE
STEAKHOUSE
INC

201601130000
12960

01/13/2016
01:02:17 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHILL
FACTOR LLC

201601130000
12970

01/13/2016
01:02:18 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PS HELENA
INC

201601140000
13630

01/14/2016
11:04:57 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MICHAELS
REFRIGERATI
ON CO INC

Instr
#:20150828000
300040

201601040000
02980

01/04/2016
04:15:21 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AGUIRRE
JONATHAN

201601140000
13960

01/14/2016
12:03:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

B AND C
INDUSTRIES

Instr
#:20150812000
279440



201601140000
13980

01/14/2016
12:03:56 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BIRDYSHAW
BRITTNEY

Instr
#:20150226000
059620

201601140000
13990

01/14/2016
12:03:57 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TAYLOR
CHRISTINE L

Instr
#:20140325000
082600

201601140000
14030

01/14/2016
12:04:01 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WOOTEN
DAVID

Instr
#:20130703000
273000

201601140000
14050

01/14/2016
12:04:03 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SANDOVAL
EMMANUEL

Instr
#:20140303000
056000

201601140000
14060

01/14/2016
12:04:04 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MESSER ERIC
D

Instr
#:20141007000
314260

201601140000
14040

01/14/2016
12:04:02 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GOODEN
ELOYD D

Instr
#:20140220000
046400

201601140000
14080

01/14/2016
12:04:06 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

RIMEL ERICK
P

Instr
#:20140403000
095520

201601140000
14140

01/14/2016
12:04:12 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MCGAHA
JERRY E

Instr
#:20150102000
001990

201601140000
14120

01/14/2016
12:04:10 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JAMESON
JANE M

Instr
#:20130520000
206130

201601140000
14110

01/14/2016
12:04:09 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PRENTICE
ISAAC L

Instr
#:20150910000
316240

201601140000
14130

01/14/2016
12:04:11 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DARTY JASON
T

Instr
#:20141121000
367240

201601140000
14100

01/14/2016
12:04:08 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GOICOCHEA
GLENDA O

Instr
#:20150223000
055910


