Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/01; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601080000 08510	01/08/2016 12:36:18 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AVERY CHELSEA R						, , ,
201601080000 08550	01/08/2016 12:36:22 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MALUFF EDWARD G						
201601080000 08620	01/08/2016 12:36:29 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DEXTER TAKYSHA R						
201601080000 08610	01/08/2016 12:36:28 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HUFFMAN RICKY L						
201601080000 08590	01/08/2016 12:36:26 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CROOM LORENZO						
201601080000 08660	01/08/2016 12:36:33 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCRINDLE DONNA H						
201601080000 08690	01/08/2016 12:36:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LONG JESSE						
201601080000 08680	01/08/2016 12:36:35 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LONG JESSE						
201601040000 01300	01/04/2016 12:08:27 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PA PAWS RESTAURANT S INC						
201601130000 12240	01/13/2016 10:14:48 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WHITE BRANDON						
201601130000 12270	01/13/2016 10:14:51 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ROCKETT GRANT J						
201601130000 12280	01/13/2016 10:14:52 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DUNAWAY MATTHEW						
201601130000 12300	01/13/2016 10:14:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MIZU JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE INC						
201601130000 12960	01/13/2016 01:02:17 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHILL FACTOR LLC						
201601130000 12970	01/13/2016 01:02:18 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PS HELENA INC						
201601140000 13630	01/14/2016 11:04:57 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MICHAELS REFRIGERATI ON CO INC					Instr #:20150828000 300040	
201601040000 02980	01/04/2016 04:15:21 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AGUIRRE JONATHAN						
201601140000 13960	01/14/2016 12:03:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	B AND C INDUSTRIES					Instr #:20150812000 279440	

201601140000 13980	01/14/2016 12:03:56 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BIRDYSHAW BRITTNEY		Instr #:20150226000 059620	
201601140000 13990	01/14/2016 12:03:57 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TAYLOR CHRISTINE L		Instr #:20140325000 082600	
201601140000 14030	01/14/2016 12:04:01 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WOOTEN DAVID		Instr #:20130703000 273000	
201601140000 14050	01/14/2016 12:04:03 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SANDOVAL EMMANUEL		Instr #:20140303000 056000	
201601140000 14060	01/14/2016 12:04:04 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MESSER ERIC D		Instr #:20141007000 314260	
201601140000 14040	01/14/2016 12:04:02 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GOODEN ELOYD D		Instr #:20140220000 046400	
201601140000 14080	01/14/2016 12:04:06 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	RIMEL ERICK P		Instr #:20140403000 095520	
201601140000 14140	01/14/2016 12:04:12 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MCGAHA JERRY E		Instr #:20150102000 001990	
201601140000 14120	01/14/2016 12:04:10 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JAMESON JANE M		Instr #:20130520000 206130	
201601140000 14110	01/14/2016 12:04:09 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PRENTICE ISAAC L		Instr #:20150910000 316240	
201601140000 14130	01/14/2016 12:04:11 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DARTY JASON T		Instr #:20141121000 367240	
201601140000 14100	01/14/2016 12:04:08 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GOICOCHEA GLENDA O		Instr #:20150223000 055910	